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CHECK BREAKDOWN:
STREAMING SECTOR TRENDS

The number of streaming video services that consumers feel is right to be paying for at the
same time increased g/q and is at series highs (somewhere between 2 and 3, on average).
The amount they feel is appropriate to spend across all streaming services comes in at $31,
on average, which is lower than last quarter / last year but still within the range we have
observed since May of 2021.

BASIC WITH ADS

Regarding the Ad Supported Tier, awareness of Netflix having an ad-supported tier ticked up
m/m and the percentage of respondents saying they are on the ad-supported tier ticked up
m/m. We continue to gather constructive feedback from consumers around pricing of the ad-
supported tier. Their unprompted fill-ins in our Van Westendorp pricing analysis suggests
they view $6 as a bargain for the tier. Cohort analysis shows splits that one would expect
when analyzing income (ie, the lower the price of the tier, the lower the average income level
of the cohort who subscribes to that tier). Age cohorts behave a bit differently in that a
plurality of Basic with Ads subscribers are in the 35-44 age band and that the tier is lighter on
18-24 year-olds than other tiers (possibly a function of the youngest age band having access
to a parent’s more expensive tier).

TREND CHECKS

ACCOUNT SHARING AND WILLINGNESS TO PAY A $2.99 SURCHARGE

The percentage of account holders sharing their account with others declined a bit g/q, but
among those still sharing the number of people they share with, on average, increased q/q.
Willingness to pay a $2.99 surcharge for sharing increased sequentially (among those sharing
their account and those accessing someone else’s account).

NETFLIX SUBSCRIBER ENGAGEMENT AND SENTIMENT

Subscriber engagement and sentiment improved sequentially. Over the history of our survey,
satisfaction with pricing has slowly waned. This quarter, however, pricing satisfaction ticked
up a touch. While not back to series highs, it is a divergence from the trend we observed
before the launch of Basic with Ads.

COMPETITIVE DYNAMICS

We continue to hear from Netflix subscribers that they increasingly view peers like Disney+,
HBO Max, or Apple TV+ as additive, not replacement, or that they aren’t interested in those

peers altogether. Among all consumers, Netflix has the most content they feel they need
going forward.
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COHORT ANALYSIS — NETFLIX SUBSCRIBERS BY INCOME

Posed to Netflix subscribers, Plan they are on by income.

$1 million +
$500,000 to $999,999
$250,000 to $499,999
$200,000 to $249,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$100,000 to $149,999

$75,000 to $99,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$25,000 to $49,999
$15,000 to $24,999

Less than $15,000

$1 million +
$500,000 to $999,999
$250,000 to $499,999
$200,000 to $249,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$100,000 to $149,999

$75,000 to $99,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$25,000 to $49,999
$15,000 to $24,999

Less than $15,000

0%

Premium ($19.99 Per Month)

Standard ($15

Basic ($9

Basic With Ads ($6

.49 Per Month)

.99 Per Month)

.99 Per Month)

Basic With Ads ($6.99 Per Month)

14%
15%

0%

10%

Standard ($15.49 Per Month)

10%

20%

20%

3.6

4.6

27%

30%

30%

40%

40%

$1 million +
$500,000 to $999,999
$250,000 to $499,999
$200,000 to $249,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$100,000 to $149,999

$75,000 to $99,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$25,000 to $49,999
$15,000 to $24,999

Less than $15,000

$1 million +
$500,000 to $999,999
$250,000 to $499,999
$200,000 to $249,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$100,000 to $149,999

$75,000 to $99,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$25,000 to $49,999
$15,000 to $24,999

Less than $15,000

0% 10%

« Weighted Average of data in above charts:

0%

Basic ($9.99 Per Month)
0%
0%

10% 20%

Premium ($19.99 Per Month)

20%
19%

20%

29%

30%

30%

40%

40%

Ie, 1-11 where 1 = $15,000 and 11 = $1m+

Basic With Ads ($6.99 Per Month) N=200
Basic ($9.99 Per Month) N=673
Standard ($15.49 Per Month) N=675
Premium ($19.99 Per Month) N=339

123 456 7 8 9101
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Posed to Netflix subscribers, plan they are on by age.

Basic With Ads ($6.99 Per Month) Basic ($9.99 Per Month)
75 or older 75 or older
65 to 74 65 to 74
55 to 64 55 to 64
45 to 54 45 to 54
35to 44 9% 35to 44
25to0 34 25to 34 26%
18to 24 18 to 24 26%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
Standard ($15.49 Per Month) Premium ($19.99 Per Month)
75 or older 75 or older
65 to 74 65 to 74
55 to 64 55 to 64
45 to 54 45 to 54 24%
35to0 44 35to 44 24%
25t0 34 29% 25t0 34 23%
18to 24 18 to 24
30% 40% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Standard ($15.49 Per Month)

Basic ($9.99 Per Month)

Basic With Ads ($6.99 Per
Month)

- - « Weighted Average of data in above charts:

Ie, 1-11 where 1 = 18-24 and 11 = 75 or older

Basic With Ads ($6.99 Per Month) N=200

35 Basic ($9.99 Per Month) N=673
H ’ Standard ($15.49 Per Month) N=675
Premium ($19.99 Per Month) N=339
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COHORT ANALYSIS — DISCRETIONARY SPENDING EXPECTATIONS, NEXT FEW MONTHS

Posed to Netflix subscribers, plan they are on by discretionary spending plans.

B Much less mlLess = Same ® More ™ Much more

Premium ($19.99 Per Month)

Standard ($15.49 Per Month)

Basic With Ads ($6.99 Per Month)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Basic With Ads ($6.99 Per Month) N=200

Basic ($9.99 Per Month) N=673
Standard ($15.49 Per Month) N=675
Premium ($19.99 Per Month) N=339
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BEFORE TAKING THIS SURVEY, WERE YOU AWARE THAT NETFLIX HAS AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER WITH
COMMERCIALS?

Posed to all respondents.

52%
Yes, | was aware

a47%

H Dec (22)
m Nov (22)
48%
No, | was not aware
53%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BEFORE TAKING THIS SURVEY, WERE YOU AWARE THAT DISNEY+ HAS AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER WITH

COMMERCIALS?

Posed to all respondents.

Yes 42%

m Dec (22)

58%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING MOST ACCURATELY DESCRIBES YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION?

Posed to all respondents who have a Netflix subscription.

Premium ($19.99 Per Month)

7
Standard ($15.49 Per Month)
38%

37%
Basic ($9.99 Per Month)
1%

Basic With Ads ($6.99 Per Month)

0% 20% 40%
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60%

80%

mDec (22
B Nov (22

— ——

100%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SWITCH YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION TO BASIC WITH ADS FOR $6.99 PER

MONTH IN THE NEXT MONTH?

Posed to all respondents who are Netflix subscribers but are not on the ad supported plan.

Very Likely

Likely

Somewhat Likely

mDec (22)
m Nov (22)
Unlikely
Very Unlikely
7%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SIGN UP FOR THE FOLLOWING NETFLIX PLANS IN THE NEXT MONTH?

Posed to all respondents who are not currently Netflix subscribers.

Basic with Ads

Very Likely

Likely

Somewhat Likely H Dec (22)
m Nov (22)
Unlikely
48%
Very Unlikel
y Y 509
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Standard
Very Likely
Likely
Somewhat Likely H Dec (22)
= Nov (22)
Unlikely

b7%

Very Unlikely 599
]

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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100%

Basic

Very Likely
Likely

Somewhat Likely

E Dec (22)
Nov (22)

Unlikely

51%

Very Unlikely 50

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Premium

Very Likely

Likely

Somewhat Likely H Dec (22)
® Nov (22)
Unlikely
61%
Very Unlikel
Y v 63%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR DISNEY+ SUBSCRIPTION?

Posed to all respondents who are Disney+ subscribers.

Other / Bundle

Premium (No Ads): $10.99 Per
Month

Basic (With ads): $7.99 Per Month

19%

25%

56 %

0% 20% 40%
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80%

B Dec (22

100%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SWITCH YOUR DISNEY+ SUBSCRIPTION TO BASIC WITH ADS FOR $7.99 PER
MONTH IN THE NEXT MONTH?

Posed to all respondents who are Disney+ subscribers but are not on the ad supported
plan currently.

Very Likely 6%
Likely 6%
Somewhat Likely 19%
mDec (22)
Unlikely 29%
Very Unlikely 40%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SIGN UP FOR THE FOLLOWING DISNEY+ PLANS IN THE NEXT MONTH?

Posed to respondents who are not currently Disney+ subscribers.

Basic (With ads): $7.99 Per Month Premium (No Ads): $10.99 Per Month

Very Likely Very Likely

Likely Likely

Somewhat Likely mDec 23 Somewhat Likely mDec (22)
ec P4

Unlikely Unlikely

Very Unlikely

Very Unlikely 49%

0% 20% 20% 60% 80%  100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO SUBSCRIBE TO AN AD-SUPPORTED VERSION OF THIS PLATFORM,

WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE THAN ITS TYPICAL SUBSCRIPTION PRICE?

Posed to respondents who DO NOT use each of the following to watch video content at
home.

JANUARY 2023
m Very Unlikely B Unlikely Somewhat Likely m Likely m Very Likely
I
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...

Posed to all respondents who pay for access to the following themselves.

m Keep my current account as is = Change to the tier with commercials at a lower price

|
Peacock 26.5%
Apple TV+ 25.3%
Discovery+ 25.3%
o™ Disney+ 24.9%
S |
o
oN Amazon Prime 21.0%
> |
| -
f:U Paramount+ 20.8%
c
g Netflix 19.5%
HBO Max 19.3%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
N=
Netflix 406
HBO Max 181
Amazon Prime 357
Paramount+ 168
Apple TV+ 79
Disney+ 209
Discovery+ 83
Peacock 211
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IF THE FOLLOWING OFFERED AN AD-SUPPORTED TIER, WITH COMMERCIALS, FOR A LOWER PRICE,

WOULD YOU...

Posed to all respondents who pay for access to the following themselves.

B Keep my current account as is © Change to the tier with commercials at a lower price

I
Paramount+ 35.0% N
N Peacock 32.9% Netflix 422
g | HBO Max 202
A Discovery+ 5579, Amazon Prime 400
_ | Apple TV+ 88
X P k 170
@) Apple TV+ 2279 eacoc
_8 | Discovery+ 74
8 HBO Max 22.8% Paramount+ 157
| Disney+ 237
Amazon Prime 21.5%
Netflix 21.8%
Disney+ 211%
I
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
B Keep my current account as is Change to the tier with commercials at a lower price
Peacock 333%
Paramount+ 30.2%
Apple TV+ 28.8%
N Discovery+ 23.4%
N
o Amazon Prime 23.0%
oN
Z‘ Netflix 22.4%
>
™

Disney+ 211%

HBO Max 19.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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AT WHAT PRICES PER MONTH WOULD YOU CONSIDER A NETFLIX AD-SUPPORTED TIER TO BE...

Posed to respondents who watch movies and/or TV shows at home (N = 846)

So expensive that you would not consider
paying for it $15.99
o
N
() ? Starting to get expensive, so that it is not
N © out of the question but you would have to $10.99
E, _6 give some thought to paying for it
o O
S5 =
C
[4°)
™ A bargain - a great value for the money $6.00
$- $5 $10 $15 $20

So expensive that you would not
consider paying for it

Starting to get expensive, so that it is

not out of the question but you would

have to give some thought to paying
for it

October 2022
(Median)

A bargain - a great value for the

money $5.99

$- $2 $4 $6 $8 $10 $12 $14 $16
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YOU INDICATED THAT YOU ACCESS SOMEONE'S NETFLIX ACCOUNT WHO YOU DO NOT LIVE WITH. IF

NETFLIX DID NOT PERMIT YOU TO LOG-IN TO THAT ACCOUNT ANYMORE, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING
OPTIONS, IF AVAILABLE, WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO DO.

Posed to respondents who access someone's Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 50).

I sign up for a Netflix ad-supported tier,

0,
with commercials, for $6.99 per month 120%

The person whose account I access pays a
$3 fee per month to account share (they
pay or you pay them for it)

40.0%

Stop watching Netflix 1.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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DO YOU LET ANYONE LIVING OUTSIDE OF YOUR HOUSEHOLD USE YOUR NETFLIX ACCOUNT?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix (N=493).

84.4%
79.9%
No
80.8%
85.7%
m Jan (23)
Ves 20.1% " Oct (22)
19.2% mJul (22)
3% mApr (22)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MANY PEOPLE WHO LIVE OUTSIDE OF YOUR HOUSEHOLD DO YOU LET USE YOUR NETFLIX

ACCOUNT?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix and let people outside of their house use their
log-in (N = 78)

5+
4
m Jan (23)
3 m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22
5 pr (22)
1
80.4%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT WOULD YOU DO IF NETFLIX DID NOT ALLOW YOU TO SHARE YOUR ACCOUNT WITH OTHERS

AND GAVE YOU THE OPTION TO PAY A $2.99 MONTHLY SURCHARGE TO CONTINUE SHARING?

Posed to all respondents who pay for Netflix and let people outside of their house use their
log-in (N = 78).

| would cancel my account
entirely and not use Netflix
anymore

Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr (22)

| would stop sharing and would
keep my account without the
surcharge

I would pay the extra $2.99 to
continue sharing

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR RELATION TO THE PERSON WHOSE NETFLIX ACCOUNT YOU ACCESS?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 78).

9%
My parent(s) have the account

(=)

My child or other family

member has the account P
My significant other has the = Jan (23)
account
1 Oct (22)
My friend has the account mJul 22)
= Apr (22)

An ex-significant other has the
account

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF NETFLIX REQUIRED THE PERSON WHOSE ACCOUNT YOU ACCESS TO PAY A $2.99 SURCHARGE FOR

YOU TO ACCESS THEIR ACCOUNT, WHAT WOULD HAPPEN?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 50).

I would stop accessing Netflix

| would pay for my own Netflix

account m Jan (23)
" Oct (22)

| would pay the person the 0% It
$2.99 surcharge fee so that | = Jul (22)
can continue accessing their = Apr (22)

account

The person whose account |
access would pay for the
surcharge so | can continue
accessing it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE NOT ABLE TO ACCESS SOMEONE ELSE’S ACCOUNT, HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO

SIGN UP FOR YOUR OWN NETFLIX ACCOUNT FOR $15.49 PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 50).

Jan (23) 2.18
Oct (22) 2.07
Jul (22) 2.17
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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IF YOU WERE NOT ABLE TO ACCESS SOMEONE ELSE'S ACCOUNT, HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO

SIGN UP FOR THE NETFLIX BASIC WITH ADS PLAN (WITH COMMERCIALS) FOR $6.99 PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 50).

Jan (23) 254

Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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IF YOU WERE NOT ABLE TO ACCESS SOMEONE ELSE'S ACCOUNT, HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO

SIGN UP FOR THE THE FOLLOWING NETFLIX PLANS?

Posed to respondents who access someone’s Netflix account who they do not live with (N
= 50).

Very Likely E Basic with|Ads for $6.99 per month

$15.49 per month

0,
Likely p.0%

Somewhat Likely

.0%

Unlikely 30,09
. 0

Very Unlikely 49.0%
. 0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MANY STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES DO YOU THINK IS THE RIGHT NUMBER TO BE PAYING FOR
AT THE SAME TIME?

Posed to all respondents.

Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul 22)
Apr 22)
Jan (22)
Oct (29

Jul 29
Apr 2)
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)

0 -None 1 2 3
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Posed to all respondents.

$40
$35

3110

$30
$25
$20
$15
$10
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INTERNET CONNECTED DEVICES OWNED BY RESPONDENTS

This question was posed to the target audience.

]OO(y-o-Smartphone -O-Tablet -O-SmartTV  -0O-Streaming Player (Roku, Apple TV, Firestick, Chromecast, etc) =0-None of the above
A S S

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 35


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com
Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: January 2023

PREFERRED METHOD FOR WATCHING MOVIES

This question was posed to the target audience.

0% oo <0-Streaming (Netflix; AMazon Prime; Vg, @10 ) -
-0-DVDs (either DVDs you own or DVDs you rent at Redbox, Kiosks, or local stores)
-O-Premium Channels (Showtime, HBO, Starz, etc)
-O-Cable/Satellite/Telco TV Subscription

Oy o
80% -O-Other
O
Q - O—®8.6%
OO O
O A O O ®
A O OGO .
O
BOYD oo -------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
®
00—
O
O
O
O
O—-O
O
®
B0% Qo
d
®
e
O
O0-0-0-0-0 4 22.5%
O
20% """ "' ' """""""""""""" """""""" """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
- o O-0—Y ..\:7° 039 - O0—0 - O
Q 0O
.0.0 OO O—0 O 0 O 0-XLo-0 9 00U A
O O O-O O Q
O~0-0-0-0-0-0-00-" B>~ -
0-O
0% 0~ ~0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-~_-0-0-~-0-0-0-0-0-~0-0-0-0-0-00F O0-0 a
0)
SR N cooo NN NN ®
2885335000088 8EE55888882885853888883888
5 © < 3] T = S S 9309 5350 850 c=5% 550 c =35s8 C
S3085308="88<385<°08<°08<°088388<°08238S
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PREFERRED METHOD FOR WATCHING TELEVISION SHOWS

This question was posed to the target audience.

-O-Streaming (Netflix, Amazon Prime, Vudu, etc.)

-0-DVDs (either DVDs you own or DVDs you rent at Redbox, Kiosks, or local stores)
~O~Premium Channels (Showtime, HBO, Starz, etc)

-O-Cable/Satellite/Telco TV Subscription

-0-Other
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DO YOU SUBSCRIBE TO ANY STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES?

Posed to respondents who watch movies and TV shows at home.

60% -

N o~

—_— — O O - - O O
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HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE VALUE THIS SERVICE OFFERS RELATIVE TO WHAT IT COSTS?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

HBO Max 9.02
Disney+ 8.91
Discovery+ 8.87
Hulu / Hulu Plus 3.78
Amazon Prime .76
Netflix J4
Paramount+ 66
Peacock .63
Apple TV+

Cable or Satellite TV

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Very Bad Value Very Good Value
N =
Cable or Satellite TV 306
Apple TV+ 91
Peacock 243
Paramount+ 204
Netflix 493
Amazon Prime 418
Hulu / Hulu Plus 321
Discovery+ 94
Disney+ 253
HBO Max 217
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PLEASE RATE THE CONTENT AVAILABLE ON THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

Disney+

HBO Max

Netflix

Hulu / Hulu Plus
Paramount+
Amazon Prime
Discovery+

Peacock

Cable or Satellite TV
Apple TV+

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Cable or Satellite TV
Apple TV+

Peacock
Paramount+

Netflix

Amazon Prime

Hulu / Hulu Plus
Discovery+

Disney+

HBO Max

306

91
243
204
493
418
321

94
253
217

9.18
9.13
9.09
8.96
8.91
8.86
3.82

11
Very Good
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PLEASE RATE HOW EXCITED YOU ARE FOR UPCOMING CONTENT (RELEASES IN THE NEXT 3 MONTHS)

ON THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

HBO Max
Paramount+
Discovery+
Netflix

Disney+

Hulu / Hulu Plus
Apple TV+
Peacock
Amazon Prime

Cable or Satellite TV

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Not Excited At All Very Excited
N =
Cable or Satellite TV 306
Apple TV+ 91
Peacock 243
Paramount+ 204
Netflix 493
Amazon Prime 418
Hulu / Hulu Plus 321
Discovery+ 94
Disney+ 253
HBO Max 217
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WHICH NETWORKS/SERVICES DO RESPONDENTS WATCH MOST OFTEN?

This question was posed to the target audience — respondents who watch some form of
video on demand at home (~80% of all respondents balanced to US census).

Netflix
YouTube
Other/Not Applicable
Amazon Prime
Hulu
Peacock

ESPN Jan (23)

_ mOct (22)

Disney+ = Jul 22)

Paramount+ = Apr (22)

mJan (22)

HBO Max = Oct 21

Youtube TV = Jul 20

o | Apr (21

iscovery+ = Jan 21
Apple TV+
Sling TV
Philo
fuboTV

0% 5% 10% 5% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to respondents who use each of the following at home and either pay for it
themselves or access the platform via the account of someone they live with.

JANUARY 2023

B | pay for this service myself m | live with someone who pays for this service
B | access this service via someone's log-in who | don't live with

Disney+

Netflix
Paramount+
Hulu / Hulu Plus
Peacock

Apple TV+
Discovery+
Amazon Prime

Cable or Satellite TV

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WOULD YOU VIEW THE FOLLOWING TO BE ADDITIVE OR A REPLACEMENT OF NETFLIX?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Apple TV+ Disney+

9%
Dec (22) Dec (22)
Nowv (22)
Nov (22) Oct (22)
Replacement for Netflix Oct (22 Replacement for Netflix N iirg) ‘(:22. !‘
Sep (22) u Jul (22)
Jun (22)
B Aug (22) May (22)
53% w Apr(22)
®Jul (22) = Mar 23]
Jun (22 B Feb (22)
m Jan (22)
Additive to Netflix May (23) Additive to Netflix . 523 ﬁ% )
mApr(22 W Oct (21]
= Mar (22) W Sep (21
i W Aug (21)
599, mFeb (22) mJul (21)
® Jan (22 mJun (21
u May (21)
m Dec (21 W Apr (21]
W Mar (21
Not interested Nov (21 Not interested [ ] F(:t; 221
m Jan (21
m Oct (21 H Dec (20)
uSep (21 ¥ Nov (20)
m Aug (21 m Oct (20)
L
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 9 f00% 0% 20% 40% 60% sow  WSP Rl

HBO Max

Dec (22)
Nov (22)
Oct (22)
Sep (22)
mAug (22)
53% " Jul (22)
Jun (22)
May (22)
mApr (22
m Mar (22
mFeb (22
W Jan (22
m Dec (21
Nov (21
mOct (21
W Sep (21

mAug (21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Replacement for Netflix

Additive to Netflix

Not interested
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Streaming Wars

WHAT ARE YOUR EXPECTATIONS FOR THE CONTENT THAT WILL BE ON EACH OF THESE PLATFORMS

GOING FORWARD?

Posed to all respondents.

A lot of content a need

Some content | need

Apple TV+

Nothing | need

8% ‘ 17% ‘

| Dec (22) Dec (22)
A lot of content a need Nov (22) A lot of content a need | Nov (22)
: Oct (22) | Oct (22))
27% Sep (22) 8% | Sep (22)
tAug 2) tAUg (22)

Some content | need Jul (22) Some content | need Jul (22)
| Jun (22) Jun (22)
65% | May (22) 459 | May (22)

Apr (22) Apr (22)
Nothing | need Mar (22) Nothing | need Mar (22)
Feb (22) Feb (22)

Jan (22) Jan (22)

0% 20% 40%

HBO Max

120% | - 23% ‘

| Dec (22) Dec (22)
A lot of content a need | Nov (22) A lot of content a need | Nov (22)
| Oct (22) | Oct (22)

Sep (22) 399 | Sep (22)
Aug (22) Aug (22)

Some content | need Jul(22) Some content | need Jul (22)

Jun (22)

| Jun (22)
May (22) | May (22)

Apr(22) Apr(22)

Nothing | need Mar (22) Nothi Mar (22)

Feb (22) othing | need i

Jan (22) EEb(S;))

an

0% 20%

60% 80%

0% 20

80%  100%

Netfllx

B7% |

De

| No

| Oct (22)
| Sep 21)
Au
Jul (22)
Jun (22)

| May (22)

C (
v(22)
38%
g (2

)
)
)

Jan (22)
% 40% 60% 80%  100%

100%
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Disney+

0% 20% 40% 60%

Hulu

0% 20% 40% 60%

80%  100%

80%  100%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO SIGN UP FOR THIS SERVICE IN THE NEXT FEW MONTHS?

Posed to respondents who said they DO NOT currently use the following to watch
TV/Movies at home.

m Very Unlikely mUnlikely Somewhat Likely mLikely mVery Likely

Amazon Prime

Netflix
Paramount+
Peacock
HBO Max
Hulu / Hulu Plus
Discovery+
Disney+
YouTube TV
Apple TV+
Sling TV
Philo
fuboTV
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
N =

fuboTV 801

Philo 799

Sling TV 791

Apple TV+ 732

YouTube TV 718

Disney+ 543

Discovery+ 729

Hulu / Hulu Plus 484

HBO Max 586

Peacock 572

Paramount+ 606

Netflix 285

Amazon Prime 395
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APPROXIMATELY HOW MUCH DO YOU SPEND ON CABLE/SATELLITE TV SERVICES PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who watch video content at home.

$300+ Per Month

$250-$299 Per Month

$200-$249 Per Month

$175-$199 Per Month mJan (23)
m Oct (22)
$150-$174 Per Month mJul 22)
= Apr (22)
mJan (22)
$125-$149 Per Month m Oct (21)
mApr (2]
$100-$124 Per Month mJan (2]
m Oct (20)
$75-$99 Per Month " (20)
oS rerion m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
$50-$74 Per Month
Under $50 Per Month
Zero, I/we do not have cable
or satellite TV
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IN THE NEXT YEAR, DO YOU EXPECT THE AMOUNT YOU PAY PER MONTH FOR CABLE OR SATELLITETV TO

CHANGE IN ANY WAY?

Posed to respondents who currently pay for cable or satellite tv.

Jan (23) 2.26
Oct (22)
Jul 22) 2.26
Apr (22) 219
Jan (22) 219
Oct (21 2.22
Jul 21
Apr 20 217
Jan (21) 218
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)

Decrease No Change Increase
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APPROXIMATELY HOW MUCH DO YOU SPEND ON STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES PER MONTH?

Posed to respondents who watch video content at home.

$50+

$40-$49 .
m Jan (23)
- mOct (22)
$30-$39 mJul22)
- mApr(22)
mJan (22)
$20-$29 - mOct (29
- mApr(2)
EIJ&ﬁQD
$10-$19 m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
- mApr (20)
Under $10 =Jan (20)

Zero, I/we do not use
streaming video
services
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 51


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Streaming Wars Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: January 2023

IN THE NEXT YEAR, DO YOU EXPECT THE AMOUNT YOU PAY PER MONTH FOR STREAMING VIDEO

SERVICES TO CHANGE IN ANY WAY?

Posed to respondents who currently pay for cable or satellite tv.

Jan (23) 2.28
Oct (22) 2.22
Jul 22) 2.24
Apr 22) 2.24
Jan (22) 2.21
Oct (21) 2.21

Jul (21)

Apr (21 2.21
Jan 21 2.23
Oct (20)

Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)

Decrease No Change Increase
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WHEN IS THE LAST TIME YOU WATCHED SOMETHING ON NETFLIX?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

15%

More than a year ago i
Jan (23)

5 5 : : : : Oct (22)
02% i i i i i i Jul 22)

e

Within the last year i g g § § i Jan (22)
| | i ; ; . moct (2]

18% L ElRY:
: : : : : : = Apr 21

Jan (23
= Oct (20)

: : : : : L mdul@ 0)
3% | | | | . =AprQo)
: : : : : . mJan (20)

= Oct (19)
= Jul (19)!
= Apr (19)
m Jan (19)
B Oct (18j
= Jul (18):
= Apr (18):
= Jan (18)
= Oct (17)
= Jul (17)
W Apr (17)
= Jan (17)
= Sep ()
B Jun (]6):
= Apr (16)
= Jan (Jﬁj

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Within the last six months

Within the last three months

Within the last month

Within the last week

Within the last 24 hours

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 54


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
Streaming Wars

www.bespokeintel.com

IN AN AVERAGE MONTH, HOW MANY HOURS OF NETFLIX DO YOU WATCH?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)
Jul (17)
Apr (17)
Jan (17)
Sep (16)
Jun (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)

4.92
4.61:
4.54
452 |
4.53

4.46
4.33
447
4.52
4.58 |
4.80
4.70
450 |
4.53 |
450
4.62:
4.60
440
4.81
4.73

4.95
4.65

4.90

4.83
4.66
4.66
4.64
4.63:
4.66

16-20 21-25 26-30
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FREQUENCY OF WATCHING TV SHOWS AND MOVIES

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Audience: 1,000 US Consumers | Date: January 2023

Very Frequently

-0-TV Shows -0-Movies

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infrequently

Very Infrequently
AN NN NN NSNS AN SN AN N AN AN AN AN AN SN AN SN AN N AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN N
M T T ETTININDINDMOOOWUONNNMNOOWOMWOWMOOTODODONDODOODO AT -H AN NONONM
o A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AN AN AN AN NN ANANANANANNANN
Nl N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
B EC5E8E 55 0CcE5CE0CcCs558CS5S58SE558E5558S55388553508¢
O08s_R08s" 838~ 08<c~"08<c"08<c~08<c~08<~08
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PLEASE COMPARE YOUR CURRENT USAGE OF NETFLIX WITH YOUR USAGE 3-6 MONTHS AGO.

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

=O-| am currently watching Netflix more =0—| am currently watching Netflix less =0O-1 am currently watching the same amount of Netflix

10096 -eesvesmesmssenmsnesnesnesenens e

8O0 oo

0%

S e = =~ = = = = = = = — — = — =~ =~ =~ = =~ — = @ a @ & —~ = = — =
s A o o o o N N N N ™
88§83 3830983889888 58888888833a383335g8883d7gyyy¢g
= - T = - =z - - & - = Z T T T = - = = o - = = = o g
3] 3 3] 8 3= S S o 3 © 5 3 © S 3 8 ¢ 5 S5 B 8 3 © ¢ S
o—%:E%o§§“$-§<%$w<”’og<“o§<“og%—,8§;<=og2n8§
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DO YOU EXPECT TO USE NETFLIX MORE OR LESS OVER THE NEXT FEW MONTHS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

~=0-More =O-Less =0O-Same

60% -

0%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 58


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Streaming Wars

NETFLIX PRICING POWER
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SATISFACTION WITH THE VALUE THEY RECEIVE FOR THE MONEY WITH NETFLIX

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Jan (23) W 405
Oct (22) 3.82!
Jul 22) 387
Apr (22) 3.85
Jan (22) 3,92
Oct (21) 1 401
Jul 29 W 404
Apr 27 1 401
Jan (21) 3.92
Oct (20) 13.99
Jul 20) - 41
Apr (20) W 404
Jan (20) 3.94
Oct (19) 383
Jul (19) 3.84
Apr (19) 3.94
Jan (19) 4
Oct (18) 13.98
Jul (18) 3.88
Apr (18) 3.83
Jan (18) 407
Oct (17) 3.86
Jul (17) 3.97
Apr (17) 1402
Jan (17) 398
Sep (B) W 405
Jun (16) [ 400
Apr (16) ™ 406
Jan (16) W 405
Sep (5) 1 401
Jul (15) W 404
Mar (15) i3.98
Jan (15) w409
Very Unsatisfied Unsatisfied Somewhat Satisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied
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AT WHAT MONTHLY PRICE POINT WOULD YOU DECIDE TO CANCEL YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION? (IF

NETFLIX CONTINUES TO INCREASE, WHAT PRICE PER MONTH WOULD TRIGGER YOU CANCELLATION?)

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Dec (22) 2498

Nowv (22)
Oct (22)
Sep (22)
Aug (22)
Jul(22)
Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr(22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan(22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)

Apr(21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
Feb (20)
Jan (20)
Dec (19)
Nov (19)
Oct (19)

Sep (19)
Aug (19)

Jul (19)
Jun (19)
May (19)
Apr (19)
Mar (19)
Feb (19)
Jan (19)
Dec (18)
Nov (18)
Oct (18)

Sep (18)
Aug (18)

Jur(1s)
Jun (18)
May (18)
Apr (18)
Mar (18)
Feb (18)
Jan (18)
Dec (17)
Nov (17)

$0 $5 $10 $15 $20 $25 $30 $35
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HAVE YOU NOTICED ANY CHANGES TO NETFLIX’S CONTENT OVER THE LAST SIX MONTHS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

=0-Content has improved =O0-Content has worsened =0—-| haven't noticed any changes

60% -

0%
AN TN N NN TN AN SN NN AN AN AN NN N AN N AN AN AN AN AN NN AN SN N AN N AN SN N
IS S8 85 oo dTTITIITNN®
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HOW DO YOU COMPARE NETFLIX ORIGINAL CONTENT SHOWS AGAINST SHOWS YOU VIEW ON

OTHER NETWORKS OR SERVICES?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

m Jan (23)
7 Oct (22)
mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
Oct (21
m Apr 2
m Jan (27)
B Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
B Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
H Apr (19)
| Jan (19)
B Oct (18)
® Jul (18)
H Apr (18)
' ' ' © W Jan (18) '
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Better

Same

Worse
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU WATCH NETFLIX ORIGINAL CONTENT SHOWS?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

14.6% :
; ‘Jan (23)

= Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
= Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
w Oct (21)

Jul (21)
® Apr (21)
- Jan (21)
= Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
= Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
= Jan (19)
® Oct (18)
= Jul (18)
® Apr (18)
= Jan (18)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very Frequently
32.5%

Frequently
Somewhat Frequently

Infrequently

Never
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ONE YEAR FROM NOW, DO YOU EXPECT THE CONTENT AVAILABLE ON NETFLIX TO BE BETTER OR

WORSE THAN IT IS TODAY?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

NN W

N

Content Not Made By Netlflix
(IE, not Netflix Originals)

- H w -
ﬁ55ﬁi\>'£5w ¢
go @m\l w

_ o 3.48
Netflix Originals

Much Worse Worse Same Better Much Better
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NFLX SENTIMENT
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SATISFACTION WITH NETFLIX

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

Jan (23) :
= Oct (22) :
= Jul 22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22) :
= Oct (20
2l @y
m Apr 20)
®Jan (20
= Oct (20) :

Jul 20)
® Apr (20) :
m Jan (20) :
® Oct (19)
B Jul (19)
= Apr (19) :
" Jan ()
m Oct (18)
®Jul (18)
B Apr (18)
m Jan (18)
® Oct (I7)
B Jul(@7)
| Apr (I7)
W Jan (I7)
H Sep (B) |
B Jun (16)
® Apr (16)
= Jan (16)
W Sep (B)
mJul (15)
B Mar (15)
B Jan (55)
m Oct (M4)
= Jun (14)
B Mar (14) :
= Jan (1)

Original Content
(Shows that are only
available on Netflix)

TV Series Selection

Price

Movie Selection

Very Unsatisfied Unsatisfied Somewhat Satisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied
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DO YOU SHARE A PASSWORD WITH SOMEONE WHO LIVES IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD, OR SOMEONE WHO
DOES NOT LIVE IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

00%
Jan (23)
Oct (22)

w Jul 22)

= Apr (22)

= Jan (22)
Oct 29

= Jul 2D |

= Apr (29

[ | Qan (2])§

m Oct (20)

= Jul (20)

[ Apr (20)

m Jan (20)

= Oct (19)

= Jul (19)

m Apr (19)

= Jan (19)

!69@3" (18»

m Jul (18) |

® Apr (18)

[ Qan (18)%

m Oct (17)|

= Jul (@)

= Apr (17)

m Jan (17)|

= sep ()

I am currently on a free trial

14.%

| access it by using a friend or family member's login

| personally pay for Netflix

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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DO YOU SHARE A PASSWORD WITH SOMEONE WHO LIVES IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD, OR SOMEONE WHO
DOES NOT LIVE IN YOUR HOUSEHOLD?

Posed to Netflix subscribers who access it by using a family or friend’s login (31% of
subscribers).

% Jan (23)
= Oct (22)
® Jul (22)
5 Apr (22)
- Jan (22)
W Oct (29
W Jul 2]

I:Apr 21
lfJan 21
® Oct (20)
-fJul 20)
M Apr (20)

286% |

The person's account | use DOES NOT live in my household

42.2%

The person's account | use lives in my household

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU SIGN UP FOR NETFLIX FOR A PERIOD OF TIME AND THEN CANCEL, OR DO YOU CONSISTENTLY

REMAIN A SUBSCRIBER?

Posed to respondents who said they are Netflix subscribers.

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%
15.3%

0
6.9% 8% ggo, 80% B86% 84%

42%

6.6%

54% 48y 57% 50% 50%

0%

Oct (19) Jan (20)Apr (20)Jul (20) Oct (20)Jan (21) Apr (21) Jul 21) Oct (21)Jan (22)Apr (22) Jul (22) Oct (22)Jan (23)

Posed to respondents who are not current Netflix subscribers but have been in the past.

Jan (23) 24.5%
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21

Jul 21

(0]

26.79

Apr (21
Jan (2))
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Jul (I7)
Apr (17)
Jan (17)
Sep (16)
Jun (16)
Apr (16)
Jan (16)

26.89
25.0%

o

22.0%
9%

32.4%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%
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ARE YOU CONSIDERING CANCELLING YOUR NETFLIX SUBSCRIPTION?

Posed to Netflix subscribers.

T 59 g8 35 9 T 3 o T L= QL o 35 O o 3 O =T o390 <SS 550 &
S360823082°5388233S2°5088°5688508838%2°08238 8
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WHY ARE YOU CONSIDERING CANCELLING?

Posed to Netflix subscribers who said they are considering cancelling.

It is too expensive and not worth it

Better things to do

Money

The selection just isn't good enough for the price

Less content

Original content has dipped in guality aside from Wednesday
It does not have good content anymore

Cost

Netflix has gotten too pricey

Too many subscription

Don't use it enough

Worse content

Too many fluff movies

It gets expensive

Netflix does not have a lot of great shows for people like me
If the price has gone down but I am being charged more as a
legacy customer, I feel taken advantage of

Most of the tv shows and movies are English dubbed. They are
not even American movies!

The cost of everything has gone up including Netflix. It just
doesn't seem worth it to continue at the premium rate.
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FOR HOW MUCH LONGER DO YOU EXPECT TO BE A NETFLIX SUBSCRIBER?

Posed to Netflix subscribers

For 5 years or more

= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
® Jul 22)
[ A:&pr (22)
® Jan (22)
= Oct (2)
= Jul 29

B Apr (20)
[ Jian 27
% Oct (20)
= Jul 20)
] A:\pr (20)

For 3-4 more years

For 1-2 more years

For 6-12 more months

For 3-6 more months

For less than three more months

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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FORMER NETFLIX SUBSCRIBERS — WHY DID YOU CANCEL?

Posed to former Netflix subscribers.

34.9% :
: :Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
EApr (22)
Jan (22)

®Oct (21)

=Jul 29)

= Apr 29)
Jan (29)

mOct (20)

w.Jul 20)

= Apr (20)

®Jan (20)

= Oct (19)

= Jul (19)

W Apr (19)

W Jan (19)

mOct (18)

.Jul (18)

= Apr (18)

i Jan (18)

B Oct (I7)

. Jul (17)

m Apr (I7)

lé.]an (1)

= Sep (B)

= Jun (16)

B Apr (16)

IEJan (16)

Unsatisfied with pricing

32.9%

| am cutting back on spending in general

Didn't use the service enough

Unsatisfied with the movies selection

Unsatisfied with the television shows selection

Switched to a different provider/Using other providers more

Because of the most recent price increase

Because content was removed that | like to watch

Other

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN PLAYING MOBILE GAMES BASED ON
SHOWS/CHARACTERS FROM THE FOLLOWING PLATFORMS?

Posed to respondents who use each of the following platforms.

m No at all interested m Slightly interested = Moderately interested mVery interested m Extremely interested

Disney+

Discovery+

Apple TV+

HBO Max

Hulu / Hulu Plus

Paramount+

Netflix

Peacock

Amazon Prime

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
N =
Amazon Prime 433
Peacock 256
Netflix 543
Paramount+ 222
Hulu / Hulu Plus 344
HBO Max 242
Apple TV+ 96
Discovery+ 99
Disney+ 285
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